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Sky Gold 1.0 Sky Gold 2.0
3

From Tradition to Transformation:
 Introducing Beginning Of A New Era
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Products & Sub-Brands 06

Sky Gold Vision 2.007

Financial Delivery08

Company Overview & Milestones03

Q4 & FY24 Financial Snapshot01

Experienced Management Team04

Robust Design, Manufacturing & Quality Control Process05

4

Update on New Acquisitions02
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Q4 & FY24 Financials
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Q4 FY24 
Revenues

INR 513.4 Crs
+90.2%

Y-o-Y

Q4 FY24 Performance Highlights (Y-o-Y)

Q4 FY24 
EBITDA

INR 25.3 Crs
+116.8%

Y-o-Y

Q4 FY24 
PAT

INR 13.6 Crs
+123.9%

Y-o-Y

Revenue Split Capacity Utilization (Kg/Month)

200

250
270

300

Q1 FY24 Q2 FY24 Q3 FY24 Q4 FY24

12%

88%

Export Domestic



Q4 FY24 Performance Highlights
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269.9

460.4
513.4

Q4 FY23 Q3 FY24 Q4 FY24

+90%

Revenue from Operations

16.6
24.5

35.5

Q4 FY23 Q3 FY24 Q4 FY24

+114%

Gross Profit & Gross Margin %

11.7

18.0

25.3

Q4 FY23 Q3 FY24 Q4 FY24

+116%

EBITDA & EBITDA Margin % 

6.1
8.9

13.6

Q4 FY23 Q3 FY24 Q4 FY24

+123%

PAT & PAT Margin %

6.1% 5.3% 6.9% 

2.3% 1.9% 2.7% 4.3% 3.9% 4.9% 

(Margins in %)

All Figures In RsCr
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FY24 
Revenues

INR 1745.5 Crs
+51.3%

Y-o-Y

FY24 Performance Highlights (Y-o-Y)

FY24 
EBITDA

INR 77.2 Crs
+112.7%

Y-o-Y

FY24 
PAT

INR 40.5 Crs
+117.5%

Y-o-Y

6%

94%

Export Domestic

Revenue Split Capacity Utilization (Kg/Month)

170
200 200

300

FY 21 FY 22 FY 23 FY24



FY24 Performance Highlights

9

796.3

1,153.8

1,745.5

FY22 FY23 FY24

+48%

28.6
49.8

104.7

FY22 FY23 FY24

+91%

20.3
36.3

77.2

FY22 FY23 FY24

+95%

17.0 18.6

40.5

FY22 FY23 FY24

+54%

3.6% 4.3% 6.0% 

(Margins in %)

All Figures In RsCr
Revenue from Operations Gross Profit & Gross Margin %

EBITDA & EBITDA Margin % PAT & PAT Margin %

2.2% 1.6% 2.3% 2.6% 3.1% 4.4% 
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Update on New Acquisitions
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Company Overview
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